KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF OCTOBER- 2025 )

SINo |DATE |TIME Year |Name of the Topic name TYPE (SGD, |Moderating
Postgraduate
Seminar, JC etc.) | Faculty
1 03-10-2025 | 3PM-4PIM [ Dr. Rachitha Skin -Extremties Seminar %Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2 04-10-2025 [10AM-11AM Dr.Chandan Chest pain —angina Case presentation Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3 IGE’:-I{}QOES APM-2PM Dr.Sharakarachari Diverticulitis Tutorial Dr. Harald Maxim Lewis
4  |07-10-2025 |3PM-4FPM Dr.Shivananda Constipation Serninar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5 |08-10-2025|10AM-11AM Dr.Sharakarachari  |Arterial occlusion Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
& [02-10-2025|10AM-11AM Dr.Chandan Trauma in Adults and Trauma in Elderly Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7 10-10-2025 | 3PM-4PM Dr.Rachitha Skin disorders face scalp seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
'8 |13-10-2025|3PM-4PM Dr.SHANKAR Endocarditis Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9 [15-10-202510AM-11AM Dr.Chadan Chest pain —angina Case presentation  |Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10 16-10-2025 [ ZPM-4PM Dr.5shivananda Trauma in pregnancy seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
Trauma To Flank and Buttocks
11  |18-10-2025(10AM-11AM Dr.Sharakarachari Diverticulitis Tutorial Dr, Harold Maxim Lewis




12

13

14

15

23-10-2025

24-10-2025

25-10-2025

27-10-2025

10AM-11AM

SPM-4PM

ZPM-3PM

2PM-2PM

I[:!r. Rachitha

Dr.Chandan

Dr.Sharakarachari

Dr.Chandan

Genitourinary Trauma
Trauma to Extremties

Intestinal ebstruction

Timing of Endoscopy for Acute Upper retro
iniernal Bleeding

'Head Trauma

Seminar

lournal club

JOURNAL CLUB

'seminar

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr, Harold Maxim Lewis

10 0
“"iﬁ{ K pﬁmﬂ'b )

PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE

o M. LEWIS

pedicing
ncy Gy
Eﬂh.-_,..l.

5T 4327




