

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF OCTOBER- 2025)

SI No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE (SGD, Seminar, JC etc.)	Moderating Faculty
1	03-10-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr. Rachitha	Skin -Extremities	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2	04-10-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chandan	Chest pain –angina	Case presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3	06-10-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.Sharakarachari	Diverticulitis	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4	07-10-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivananda	Constipation	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5	08-10-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Sharakarachari	Arterial occlusion	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6	09-10-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chandan	Trauma in Adults and Trauma in Elderly	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7	10-10-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Skin disorders face scalp	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8	13-10-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.SHANKAR	Endocarditis	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9	15-10-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chadan	Chest pain –angina	Case presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10	16-10-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivananda	Trauma in pregnancy Trauma To Flank and Buttocks	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
11	18-10-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Sharakarachari	Diverticulitis	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

12	23-10-2025	10AM-11AM	I	Dr. Rachitha	Genitourinary Trauma Trauma to Extremities	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
13	24-10-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.Chandan	Intestinal obstruction	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
14	25-10-2025	2PM-3PM	II	Dr.Sharakarachari	Timing of Endoscopy for Acute Upper retro internal Bleeding	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
15	27-10-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.Chandan	Head Trauma	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

H. Lewis
- 04/11/25

PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS
HOD & Prof of Emergency Medicine
KVG Medical College & Hospital
Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327